
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Num. 

8 
14 

3 
29 
20 
32 

7 
28 
36 
11 
30 

6 
9 

16 
23 
37 
15 
25 
17 
12 
22 

4 
34 
31 
24 
33 
18 
13 

1 
2 

21 
27 

5 
26 
19 
35 

Nome 

GARDIOL JORDI 
TEASDALE TRAVIS 
WALKNER MICHAEL 
ROMAN MARIO 
GOGGIA SONNY 
GALLAS KEVIN 
GREEN MATTHEW 
AZZALINI ALESSANDRO 
PAGANONI DAVIDE 
BOSI MICHELE 
BREGOLI RAMON 
PIACENZA RICCARDO 
GIACCHERO ANDREA 
BELLOMO NINO 
LAIN GIOVANNI 
CATALIN ISMAEL 
FRANCHI DANIELE 
KOSTNER GIANCARLO 
BERTOZZI CLAUDIO 
TORAZZA LORENZO 
BERNARDONI FEDERICO 
PULCINI GIOVANNI 
MARTINELLI ALEXANDER 
LOCCI GIOVANNI 
FAUSTER MATTHIAS 
WIESER AXEL 
SAPONARO LORENZO 
SARTINI EMANUELE 
DE IULIIS ANTONIO 
DE PAOLO FEDERICO 
CASOLARI NICOLA 
TURCATO ANDREA 
BIASI LUCA 
GASPARI VALERIO 
GIORGIO ALESSANDRO 
FABRIS NICOLA 

T. Migliore 

3:43.667 
3:47.779 
3:50.110 
3:50.407 
3:51.145 
3:51.611 
3:55.466 
3:56.931 
4:02.159 
4:02.606 
4:07.330 
4:08.787 
4:14.899 
4:26.791 
4:28.992 
4:31.015 
4:32.805 
4:40.233 
4:46.384 
4:50.962 
4:55.213 
4:55.609 
5:01.170 
5:01.569 
5:01.673 
5:01.686 
5:07.204 
5:08.150 
5:23.909 
5:45.549 
5:59.468 
6:03.429 
6:06.580 
6:59.096 
7:04.761 

Diff 

4.112 
6.443 
6.740 
7.478 
7.944 

11.799 
13.264 
18.492 
18.939 
23.663 
25.120 
31.232 
43.124 
45.325 
47.348 
49.138 
56.566 

1:02.717 
1:07.295 
1:11.546 
1:11.942 
1:17.503 
1:17.902 
1:18.006 
1:18.019 
1:23.537 
1:24.483 
1:40.242 
2:01.882 
2:15.801 
2:19.762 
2:22.913 
3:15.429 
3:21.094 

Moto 

KTM 
GAS GAS 
GAS GAS 
SHERCO 
GAS GAS 
GAS GAS 
KTM 
GAS GAS 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI VALENTI 

Motoclub 

VITTORIO ALFIERI 
MOTO CLUB LA GUARDIA A.S.D. 

SEBINO 

SEBINO 
SEBINO 
FAST TEAM 
MOTO CLUB GARDONE VAL TROMPIA - ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 
FAST TEAM 
AZEGLIO 
VALDIBURE PISTOIESE 
SCHIO 
TERRE ROSSE 
COSTA ETRUSCA 
TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL 
MODIGLIANA 
VITTORIO ALFIERI 
MOTO CLUB AMX ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 
BREMBANA 
EVERGREEN 
A.S.D. MOTO CLUB IL CENTAURO 
TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL 
EVERGREEN 
GIAVENO VALSANGONE ASD 
MOTO CLUB LA GUARDIA A.S.D. 
A.S.D. TRIAL MOTO CLUB â€œIL VECCHIO FAGGIOâ€œ 
MOTO CLUB LA GUARDIA A.S.D. 
PONTREMOLI 
SCHIO 
CIVEZZANO 
SCHIO 
MOTO CLUB 1816 A.S.D. 
SCHIO 

D e l t a  
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12/09/2020 - 11.50

EXTREME ENDURO - RIVIERA DEI FIORI 

GOLD 

PROVE CRONOMETRATE 

Qualifica (20:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 8:59:30 

CROSSODROMO LA COLLA 0,000 Km. 

23/05/2021 09:00 


